155
Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk    www.bgelectrical.uk
Cat No. Description Rating Modules Inner
Carton
RCD Type AC
CUR4030 Double Pole, Type AC 40A 30mA 2 5
CUR6330 Double Pole, Type AC 63A 30mA 2 5
CUR8030 Double Pole, Type AC 80A 30mA 2 5
CUR80100 Double Pole, Type AC 80A 100mA 2 5
CUR80100TD Double Pole, Type AC, Time Delayed 80A 100mA 2 5
RCD Type A
CUR4030A Double Pole, Type A RCD 40A 30mA 2 5
CUR6330A Double Pole, Type A RCD 63A 30mA 2 5
CUR8030A Double Pole, Type A RCD 80A 30mA 2 5
CUR10030A Double Pole, Type A RCD 80A 100mA 2 5
Cat No. Description Modules Inner
Carton
Control Devices
CUC20 Contactor 20A double pole 1 5